
BEAMINSTER SCHOOL
TERM DATES FOR 2023-2024

AUTUMN TERM 2023

Friday 1st September Staff Training Day #1 (no students in)

Monday 4th September Staff Training Day #2 (no students in)

Tuesday 5th September  Year 7 Students in ONLY (Week A)

Wednesday 6th September  All Year Groups back in school (Week A)

Monday 23rd Oct – Friday 27th Oct  Half Term (return Mon 30th October, Week B)

Thursday 16th November  Academic Monitoring Day

Friday 17th November  Staff Training Day #3 (no students in)

Friday 15th December  End of Autumn Term

Christmas Holidays (Mon Dec 18th 2023 – Mon 1st Jan 2024)

SPRING TERM 2024

Tuesday 2nd January 2024 Staff Training Day #4 (no students in)

Wednesday 3rd January Start of Spring Term for all students (Week A)

Monday 12th – Friday 16th February Half Term (return Mon 19th Feb, Week A)

Thursday 28th March End of Spring Term 

Easter Holidays (Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April 2024) 

SUMMER TERM 2024

Monday 15th April Start of Summer Term (Week A)

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday 

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May Half Term (return Mon 3rd June, Week A)
(Monday 27th May Bank Holiday)

Monday 1st July Staff Training Day #5 (no students in)

Monday 15th July Start of Activities Week
(Compulsory for all students in Years 7-10)

Tuesday 23rd July End of Summer Term


